Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 7  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Date / Time 100.00%
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DATE

9/9/2024 10:44 PM
9/3/2024 10:36 AM
9/2/2024 2:22 PM
9/2/2024 1:35 PM
9/2/2024 1:33 PM
9/2/2024 1:32 PM
9/2/2024 1:31 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES

South East Landcare Citizen Science
citizen science

Citizen Science Webinar

Naturemapr

Citizen science

Citizen science webinar

Citizen Science

Answered: 7
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Skipped: 0

DATE

9/9/2024 10:44 PM
9/3/2024 10:36 AM
9/2/2024 2:22 PM
9/2/2024 1:35 PM
9/2/2024 1:33 PM
9/2/2024 1:32 PM
9/2/2024 1:31 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 0

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT) 57.14%

Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare 28.57%

BCT or Landcare staff 42.86%
Presenter 0.00%

Total Respondents: 7

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 7
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Skipped: 0
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9/9/2024 10:44 PM
9/3/2024 10:36 AM
9/2/2024 2:22 PM
9/2/2024 1:35 PM
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9/2/2024 1:32 PM
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Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 7  Skipped: 0
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The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

Tyt

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
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0.00%
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0.00%
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0

0.00%
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0.00%
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AGREE
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4

28.57%
2
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3

57.14%
4

42.86%
3
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3
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4
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3
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1

42.86%
3

42.86%
3
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TOTAL

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.43

4.43

4.57

4.43

3.71

4.43

4.29
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE
The presenter was very knowledgeable. It was a great presentation. 9/9/2024 10:44 PM
it gave a research scientist's perspective on the value of public engagement in the 9/3/2024 10:36 AM

observation, documentation and discussion of all species, and clarified some differences
between apps

Great presenter with wonderful examples which brought the topic to life and was really 9/2/2024 2:22 PM
motivating
Alex was a great moderator Michael was very knowledgeable, clear and concise and 9/2/2024 1:35 PM

extremely encouraging and passionate about joining Naturmapr and being a citizen scientist

All useful as have not used nature mapr before Thank you 9/2/2024 1:33 PM
Good but not sure of the timing. Maybe evening would be better 9/2/2024 1:32 PM
Information on a Citizen Science Platform | was not very familiar with 9/2/2024 1:31 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

More general information on regeneration. I'll be taking advantage of the programmes on
offer.

what to look for in my area - what is endangered or vital
Just put it into action

It sure Always a surprise and joy to see what is next

Not sure as need to use app first

Greater knowledge of using nature MapR and what to upload

Best use of wildlife cameras

9/14

DATE
9/9/2024 10:44 PM

9/3/2024 10:36 AM
9/2/2024 2:22 PM
9/2/2024 1:35 PM
9/2/2024 1:33 PM
9/2/2024 1:32 PM
9/2/2024 1:31 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

61 426 7
Total Respondents: 7
# DATE
1 97 9/9/2024 10:44 PM
2 41 9/3/2024 10:36 AM
3 73 9/2/2024 2:22 PM
4 28 9/2/2024 1:35 PM
5 50 9/2/2024 1:33 PM
6 67 9/2/2024 1:32 PM
7 70 9/2/2024 1:31 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event

could be improved?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES

| thought the comments from landholders were great. Perhaps 1 or 2 landholders could give
more details on how the project has worked - how much time, how they chose flora and
fauna and especially what agreement they have made regarding conserving biodiversity on
their property.

the hands-on... how to use the app effectively

Can't wait to see the recording again. Survey didn’'t have an option for not needing more
information from Landcare or BCT

No it was great
No but thank you

No
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DATE
9/9/2024 10:44 PM

9/3/2024 10:36 AM
9/2/2024 2:22 PM

9/2/2024 1:35 PM
9/2/2024 1:33 PM
9/2/2024 1:32 PM
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Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 5  Skipped: 2

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 20.00%
Landcare 0.00%

BCT & Landcare
TOTAL

80.00%
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